
Team Division Contact Email Phone

Chatham 9 Kirk Davidson davidson.kirk.e@gmail.com 519-995-3004 

Essex 9 Cassandra Finn casandrameloche@hotmail.com

Lakeshore Blue 9 Mike Szedlak mike.szedlak@gmail.com

Lakeshore Grey 9 Chris Thibert c.thibert@live.ca

South County Yellow 9 Codey Smith Codeysmith_10@hotmail.com 519-819-2543

South County White 9 Mike Kennedy Mikekenn88@gmail.com 226-344-9970

Sun Parlour 1 9 Ryan Lockwood c-clarke20@hotmail.com 5199849462

Sun Parlour 2 9 Cory Meyers corymeyers98@gmail.com 2267248587

Sun Parlour 3 9 Neil Parent nparent1@hotmail.ca 5199873302

Chatham 11 Martin Packham martin.packham@motion.com 226-881-2208

Essex Orange 11 Trevor Lee Tleeski@hotmail.com 519-816-8807

Essex Black 11 Rob Shepley Shepleyrob@gmail.com 226-787-8672 

Lakeshore White 11 Josh Clayton joshclayton13@hotmail.com

Lakeshore Blue 11 Dave Bracken davebracken@yahoo.com

Lakeshore Grey 11 Lucas Martin 519-791-4186

South County White 11 Travis Middleton Travis.middleton@hotmail.com 519-996-8728

South County Yellow 11 Mike Lacroix topshelf88@hotmail.com 519-996-3414 

Sun Parlour 1 - Black 11 Mark Cyrenne mcyrenne@gmail.com 226-346-4209

Sun Parlour 2 - Blue 11 Ryan Taiariol ryan@selectivegc.com (519) 818-5085

Sun Parlour 3 - Red 11 Keith DeGroot keithdegroot@gmail.com 226-739-3952

Sun Parlour 4 - White 11 Logan Bonner loganbonner6@gmail.com 5198901123

Chatham 13 Shawn Brown sbrown@odysseyhvac.ca 519-365-8746

Essex 13 Chris Ribble chris.ribble1@gmail.com

Lakeshore White 13 Eric Girard e_girard89@hotmail.com

Lakeshore Blue 13 Scott Cressman scressman73@gmail.com 519-982-7730

Lakeshore Grey 13 Ashlyn Dewar ashlyndewar15@gmail.com

South County White 13 Brian Warkentin warky715@hotmail.com 519-563-8736

South County Yellow 13 Matt Fox mfox34@hotmail.com 519-980-0850

Sun Parlour 1 - Blue 13 Cory Meyers Coryameyers@eaton.com

S.P. 2 - Maroon 13 Samantha Hope-Duignam samanthalhope@gmail.com

Sun Parlour 3 - Red 13 Sean Duquette dukey_d@hotmail.com 5198172464

Essex Black 15 Jarrod Ruston rustons@bell.net 226-787-4400

Essex Orange 15 Gary Armstrong garmstrong@cogeco.ca 519-996-0843

Lakeshore White 15 Carson Clarke-Bartolo coach.carsoncb@gmail.com 519-996-0811

Lakeshore Blue 15 Rick Swirgon rswirgon@gmail.com

Lakeshore Grey 15 Brad Primeau bradleyjgprimeau@gmail.com

South County White 15 Travis Middleton Travis.middleton@hotmail.com 519-996-8728

South County Yellow 15 Dave Sternbauer davidsternbauer@hotmail.com 248-312-8950

Sun Parlour 1 - Teal 15 Steph Slipiec sslipiec@gmail.com (519)792-9266

S. P. 2 - Purple 15 Greg Cowan cowen.greg@gmail.com 2263453682

S. P. 3 - Mint Green 15 Joseph Gajda josephgajda@gmail.com

Essex Black 22 Tony Lapain tony@lapain.ca

Essex Orange 22 Jason Scratch jscratch08@gmail.com

Lakeshore White 22 Mark Thomaes markthomaes@gmail.com 226-506-1677

Lakeshore Blue 22 Jason St Pierre jasonstpierre16@gmail.com 519-380-5079

Lakeshore Grey 22 D. Polachok coach.tigercats@gmail.com

South County Blue 22 Saverio Asta sasta@bell.net 519-919-4869

South County White 22 Scott “Bubba” Shaw Bubbashaw17@gmail.com 519-919-4170

South County Yellow 22 Dan Gorham danielsgorham@yahoo.ca 519-981-2490

Southpoint 22 Steve Coates (519) 329-2779

Sun Parlour 1 - Red 22 Glen Powney  glen@facca.com 5197914675

S. P. 2 - Purple 22 Aaron Anson (519)818-4892

Sun Parlour 3 - Teal 22  Barry Dobransky barrydobransky@yahoo.ca 5199820745

Sun Parlour 4 - Blue 22 Ken Cookson kcookson9@hotmail.com 5197920091

S. P. 5 - Mint Green 22 Chris Lackner c_Lacks@hotmail.com 519-817-1237


